INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #2198 Fillmore Central School Board Meeting March 24, 2015 at 6:30 p.m. Fillmore Central High School Media Center, Harmony, MN

AGENDA

- 1. Call Meeting to Order
- 2. Recognition of Visitors
- 3. Approve Agenda Additions/Changes
- 4. Approve Minutes of Previous Meetings February 18, 2015 Regular Meeting, February 18, 2015 Special Meeting
- 5. Approve Claims
- 6. Principal, Dean of Students, and Director of Special Education Reports
- 7. Fillmore Central Booster Club Report
- 8. Personnel
 - A. Approve Resignation Special Education Para
 - B. Approve Resignation Elementary
 - C. Approve Resignation Elementary
 - D. Approve Resignation Custodian
 - E. Approve Hire SAC
 - F. Approve Hire Technology
 - G. Approve Hire Special Education Paraprofessional
 - H. Approve Hire SAC
 - I. Approve Hire Summer Rec
 - J. Approve Hire Long-term Substitute
 - K. Approve Shared Special Education Director
- 9. Approve Luther College Field Experience Agreement
- 10. Approve Special Education Extended School Year
- 11. Approve Scoreboard Purchase
- 12. Approve Gym Floor Replacement and Refinishing
- 13. Approve Donations
- 14. MDE External User Access Recertification System Designate Identified Official with Authority
- 15. Approve Items for Sale
- 16. Date and Time for Special Meeting
- 17. Adjournment